Jul 03, 2026
Product data sheet
Characteristics
HDB3WN2B16
Miniature circuit breaker HDB3W - 18 mm AC - B - 2P - 6 kA - 16 A
Main
Range of product HDB3w
Product or component type Miniature circuit-breaker
Device application
Isolation
Control
Poles description 2P
[In] rated current 16 A
Complementary
[Ue] rated operational voltage 415 V AC 50/60 Hz
Breaking capacity 6.0 kA
Dielectric test voltage 2.0 kV 50/60 Hz 1 min
[Uimp] rated impulse withstand voltage 4.0 kV
Magnetic tripping limit 3...5 x In
Curve code B
[Ui] rated insulation voltage
250.0 V between phase and ground
500.0 V between phases
Suitability for isolation Yes
Mounting support 35 mm DIN rail
Protection type
Overload protection
Short-circuit protection
Cable entry
Top
Bottom
Mechanical durability 25000 cycles
Electrical durability 6000 cycles
IP degree of protection IP20
Overvoltage category II
Provision for padlocking Handle padlockable in on and off position
Connections - terminals Forked type tag connectors
Clamping connection capacity = 25 mm²
Tightening torque 3 N.m
Height 80 mm
Width 35.4 mm
Depth 78.5 mm
Embedding depth 61 mm
E-commerce address Hdb3w-mcb-without-indicator-6ka-breaking-capacity
T
he
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r
te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rf
or
m
an
ce
 o
f
th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 c
on
ta
in
ed
 h
er
ei
n.
T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r
an
d
is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 f
or
 d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 r
el
ia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 f
or
 s
pe
ci
fi
c
us
er
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
 is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f
an
y
su
ch
 u
se
r
or
 in
te
gr
at
or
 to
 p
er
fo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ri
at
e
an
d
co
m
pl
et
e
ri
sk
 a
na
ly
si
s,
 e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 r
es
pe
ct
 to
 th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fi
c
ap
pl
ic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 H
im
el
 n
or
 a
ny
 o
f
its
 a
ff
ili
at
es
 o
r
su
bs
id
ia
ri
es
 s
ha
ll
be
 r
es
po
ns
ib
le
 o
r
lia
bl
e
fo
r
m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Environment
Shock resistance 30 gn (duration = 11.0 ms) for 3 shocks
Ambient air temperature for operation -20…60 °C
Trip unit technology Thermal-magnetic
Ambient air temperature for storage -40…70 °C
Operating altitude 0...2000 m
Product certifications
CE
CB
TÜV
Pollution degree 2
Standards EN/IEC 60898-1
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable packaging No